

TABULATION OF BIDS

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$ 29,209.90
 CALL ORDER : 691
 LETTING DATE : 06/11/02 10:00 AM
 CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :

ROUTE : VARIOUS
 COUNTIES : VARIOUS
 CONTRACT ID : TM-26197-B
 DISTRICT : CRAWFORDSVILLE DISTRICT
 CONTRACT TIME : 10/30/02 COMPLETION DATE
 RURAL PROJECT(S) : N/A

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING :

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	35-1262778 MIDWESTERN ELECTRIC	\$ 21,889.00	100.0000%
2	35-1710202 SIGNAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$ 22,155.00	101.2152%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	(1) 35-1262778 MIDWESTERN ELECTRIC	(2) 35-1710202 SIGNAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 SIGNAL METER INSTALLATION								
0001	105-06657 PHONE, CELLULAR	6.000	MOS	85.00000	510.00	50.00000		300.00
0002	110-01001 MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION		LUMP	2187.00000	2187.00	1100.00000		1100.00
0003	801-06775 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC		LUMP	744.00000	744.00	4080.00000		4080.00
0004	805-01879 SIGNAL SERVICE, INSTALL METER INSTALLATION ONLY	12.000	EACH	505.00000	6060.00	400.00000		4800.00
0005	805-01879 SIGNAL SERVICE, INSTALL NEW SERVICE	19.000	EACH	652.00000	12388.00	625.00000		11875.00
SECTION TOTALS				\$	21,889.00	\$		22,155.00
CONTRACT TOTALS				\$	21,889.00	\$		22,155.00

